
G
E
R
R
Y
 O
W
E
N
S
 D

E
S
IG

N
  
 0
0
3
5
3
 8
7
 2
3
5
1
2
0
8

order
early...

matters at Christmas
choice and quality
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Saturday 20th December

Sunday 21st December

Monday 22nd December

Tuesday 23rd December

Wednesday 24th December

Thursday 25th December

Friday 26th December

Saturday 27th December

Sunday 28th December

Monday 29th December

Tuesday 30th December

Wednesday 31st December

Thursday 1st January

Friday 2nd January

Saturday 3rd January

Sunday 4th January

Monday 5th January

-
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------- - ---- - ---- 

------- - ---- - ---- 

opening hours
Festive
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celebrate

tasty way
celebrate the

St Andrew’s Day
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festive
Scotland’s real

tradition

delicious
simply
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more taste... 
choicemore 

make it... magic
it’s the trimmings that
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